Timetables for Leicester Service Number 16

Valid from 07/01/2024 until further notice

16: CITY CENTRE - GENERAL HOSPITAL - CITY CENTRE
Via Highfields

Sunday (and Bank Holidays except Good Friday)

Service No.:
Notes:

Charles Street [CE]
Stop code: 269057025

Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road
Stop code: 269037032

General Hospital arr
Stop code: 269039050

General Hospital dep
Stop code: 269039051

Goodwood Road, opposite Gamel Road
Stop code: 269036011

General Hospital arr
Stop code: 269039050

General Hospital dep
Stop code: 269039050

Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road
Stop code: 269037033

St Peters Road, Laurel Road
Stop code: 269049005

Charles Street
Stop code: 269057012

16

0915

16 16 16 16
e e e e

0925 1025 1125 1225

0934 1034 1134 1234

0943 1043 1143 1243

0915 0945 1045 1145 1245

0921 0953 1053 1153 1253

0925 0957 1057 1157 1257

0935 1010 1110 1210 1310

d Journey begins from Coleman Road 3-minutes before General Hospital time and
does not serve the Goodwood Road / Gamel Road / Ambassador Road / Wicklow

Drive loop

e Journey does not serve the Goodwood Road / Gamel Road / Ambassador Road /

Wicklow Drive loop



Service No.:
Notes:

Charles Street [CE]
Stop code: 269057025

Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road
Stop code: 269037032

General Hospital arr
Stop code: 269039050

General Hospital dep
Stop code: 269039051

Goodwood Road, opposite Gamel Road
Stop code: 269036011

General Hospital arr
Stop code: 269039050

General Hospital dep
Stop code: 269039050

Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road
Stop code: 269037033

St Peters Road, Laurel Road
Stop code: 269049005

Charles Street
Stop code: 269057012

16 16 16 16 16
e e e e e

1325 1425 1525 1625 1725

1334 1434 1534 1634 1734

1343 1443 1543 1643 1743

1345 1445 1545 1645 1745

1353 1453 1553 1653 1753

1357 1457 1557 1657 1757

1410 1510 1610 1710 1810

e Journey does not serve the Goodwood Road / Gamel Road / Ambassador Road /

Wicklow Drive loop



Service No.:
Notes:

Charles Street [CE]
Stop code: 269057025

Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road
Stop code: 269037032

General Hospital arr
Stop code: 269039050

General Hospital dep
Stop code: 269039051

Goodwood Road, opposite Gamel Road
Stop code: 269036011

General Hospital arr
Stop code: 269039050

General Hospital dep
Stop code: 269039050

Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road
Stop code: 269037033

St Peters Road, Laurel Road
Stop code: 269049005

Charles Street
Stop code: 269057012

16

1845

1854

1903

1910

1916

1920

1931

16

1945

1954

2003

2010

2016

2020

2030

e Journey does not serve the Goodwood Road / Gamel Road / Ambassador Road /

Wicklow Drive loop



