Timetables for Leicester Service Number 16

Valid from 07/01/2024 until further notice

16: CITY CENTRE - GENERAL HOSPITAL - CITY CENTRE

Via Highfields

Sunday (and Bank Holidays except Good Friday)

Service No.:	16	16	16	16	16
Notes:	d	е	е	е	е
Charles Street [CE] Stop code: 269057025		0925	1025	1125	1225
Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road Stop code: 269037032		0934	1034	1134	1234
General Hospital arr Stop code: 269039050		0943	1043	1143	1243
General Hospital dep Stop code: 269039051					
Goodwood Road, opposite Gamel Road Stop code: 269036011					
General Hospital arr Stop code: 269039050	0915				
General Hospital dep Stop code: 269039050	0915	0945	1045	1145	1245
Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road Stop code: 269037033	0921	0953	1053	1153	1253
St Peters Road, Laurel Road Stop code: 269049005	0925	0957	1057	1157	1257
Charles Street Stop code: 269057012	0935	1010	1110	1210	1310

- **d** Journey begins from Coleman Road 3-minutes before General Hospital time and does not serve the Goodwood Road / Gamel Road / Ambassador Road / Wicklow Drive loop
- e Journey does not serve the Goodwood Road / Gamel Road / Ambassador Road / Wicklow Drive loop

Service No.:	16	16	16	16	16
Notes:	е	е	е	е	е
Charles Street [CE] Stop code: 269057025	1325	1425	1525	1625	1725
Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road Stop code: 269037032	1334	1434	1534	1634	1734
General Hospital arr Stop code: 269039050	1343	1443	1543	1643	1743
General Hospital dep Stop code: 269039051					
Goodwood Road, opposite Gamel Road Stop code: 269036011					
General Hospital arr Stop code: 269039050					
General Hospital dep Stop code: 269039050	1345	1445	1545	1645	1745
Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road Stop code: 269037033	1353	1453	1553	1653	1753
St Peters Road, Laurel Road Stop code: 269049005	1357	1457	1557	1657	1757
Charles Street Stop code: 269057012	1410	1510	1610	1710	1810

e Journey does not serve the Goodwood Road / Gamel Road / Ambassador Road / Wicklow Drive loop

Service No.:	16	16
Notes:	е	е
Charles Street [CE] Stop code: 269057025	1845	1945
Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road Stop code: 269037032	1854	1954
General Hospital arr Stop code: 269039050	1903	2003
General Hospital dep Stop code: 269039051		
Goodwood Road, opposite Gamel Road Stop code: 269036011		
General Hospital arr Stop code: 269039050		
General Hospital dep Stop code: 269039050	1910	2010
Evington Valley Road, Gwendolen Road Stop code: 269037033	1916	2016
St Peters Road, Laurel Road Stop code: 269049005	1920	2020
Charles Street Stop code: 269057012	1931	2030

e Journey does not serve the Goodwood Road / Gamel Road / Ambassador Road / Wicklow Drive loop